5-Jun

1 HERB
2 LUTGEN
3 DEGRAAF
4 MCMAHAN
5 SCHAERF
6 ROGERS
7 BISHOP
8 CHILD
9 GONZALEZ
10 VON HALLE
11 BEN HAIM
12 SHAPIRO
13 EINIGER
14 MERRILL
15 BOND
16 HARNISH
17 STROKE
18 MARKS
19 BELMONT
20 ST JEAN
21 BARKER
22 ASHAR
23 PATRICK
24 ALFA
25 WINTERMANS
26 KIM
27 RIVERA
28 SEYBOLD
29 HARB
30 HARTSOCK
31 ROGERS
32 MCCARTHY
33 RAY
34 HARTMANN
35 SHERRELL
36 HIGGINS
37 CAPPUCCIO 1lI
38 LACTAOEN
39 BUDDE
40 ANDERSON
41 ALM
42 TALLE
43 FARINOLA
44 GIOIA

45 DEPROSPERIS JR

46 WOOD

47 FITZHUGH
48 PETTIT

49 HURST

50 GILPIN

51 THOMPSON
52 MANTUA

53 VIOLETTI

54 MONTAG

55 NASH

56 HIERLMEIER
57 CLARKSON
58 GREENHILL
59 FLEURY

60 ARRUEBARENA
61 GARCIA

3:00 PM

MARTIN
JOHN
GIDEON
PATRICK
DAVID
JEFFREY
ADAM
JEFFREY
JOSE LUIS
ALEXANDER
MENNY
MICHAEL
SCOTT
BRANDON
JEFFERY
ERIC
SHAWN
ALAN
RANDY
WESLEY
CHARLES
MICHAEL
BRIAN
DAVE
KEITH
MIN
ALEX
TOBIAS
ANTHONY
STEVEN
WILLIAM
JOSEPH
JAMES
JOHN
SCOTT
WILLIAM
JOSEPH
JON
MICHAEL
JARED
JOHN
ANTON
COSIMO
GENE
PETER
DAVID
SCOTT
CODY
MARK
INEZ
JAY

NED
MARK
BRIAN

CHRISTOPHER

MARK
DENNIS
SCOTT
GUILHERME
JAMES

JOE

1288 entries
VERDEN
WAITE PARK
KAPELLEN
EDMONDS
TARZANA
HENDERSON
RENO
PLEASANT VIEW
HARIA
HAMBURG
JERUSALEM
CHICAGO
MONTEBELLO
SPOONER
THOUSAND OAKS
CARLSBAD
LAWRENCE
NEWPORT COAST
OMAHA
SHERWOOD PARK
RICHARDSON
FT MYERS
GARDEN GROVE
LAS VEGAS
N VANCOUVER
LAS VEGAS
BUFFALO
MUNICH
CANTON
SPRINGFIELD
MIDLAND
BOZEMAN
CHURUBUSCO
SEATTLE
LAS VEGAS
SALINE
HAMMONTON
HONOLULU
WILLIAMSBURG
LAS VEGAS
HYATTVILLE
YUBA CITY
LAS VEGAS
WHEAT RIDGE
MISSION VIEJO
LOUISBURG
CHAGRIN FALLS
YUKON
SHERIDAN
LAS VEGAS
CLYDE
BODEGA BAY
RED BLUFF
BASKING RIDGE
LAS VEGAS
TAMPA
GOLDEN VALLEY
CALEDON
CURITIBA
METAIRIE
HENDERSON

MN

WA
CA
NV
NV
uT

IL
NY
Wi
CA
CA
NY
CA
NE
AB
X
FL
CA
NV
BC
NV
NY

Ml
OR
Ml
MT
IN
WA
NV
Ml
NJ
HI
MO
NV
wy
CA
NV
CO
CA
KS
OH
OK
OR
NV
OH
CA
CA
NJ
NV
FL
AZ
ON

LA
NV

GM
us
NL
us
us
us
us
us
SP
us
IS
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
GM
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
BR
us
us

$43,437
$26,919
$19,756
$14,928
$11,392
$8,768
$6,828
$5,379
$4,287
$3,455
$3,455
$3,455
$2,817
$2,817
$2,817
$2,322
$2,322
$2,322
$1,936
$1,936
$1,936
$1,630
$1,630
$1,630
$1,388
$1,388
$1,388
$1,194
$1,194
$1,194
$1,038
$1,038
$1,038
$913
$913
$913
$810
$810
$810
$810
$810
$810
$810
$810
$810
$727
$727
$727
$727
$727
$727
$727
$727
$727
$658
$658
$658
$658
$658
$658
$658



62 WILLIAMS
63 OSTERMAN
64 GERMUNSON
65 RODRIGUEZ
66 BOKANO

67 KLINE

68 DURANT

69 NOVAK

70 LEDOUX

71 LUZ

72 GREEN

73 ELIAS

74 RICHARDSON
75 LEE

76 MOORE

77 LUI

78 DIAZ

79 ROSENTHAL
80 DEVERONICA
81 MERIDOR
82 LEON

83 FLOYD

84 MCPHILLIPS
85 WAITZEL

86 BORDES

87 MERENESS
88 CHUN

89 MILLER

90 LINK

91 MODDER

92 SALVADORI
93 MILICEVICH
94 SCOTT

95 CHAPLIN

96 OGDEN

97 MCCARTNEY
98 WARREN

99 SZALAVICS
100 LORO
101 OLSON
102 WISNIEWSKI
103 SCHOETKER
104 MURRAY
105 GILES

106 PHANHYASENG
107 MOSBRUCKER

108 LOPEZ

109 LEIBOLD
110 KHAN

111 GAMBLE
112 NAGATOISHI
113 KESSLER
114 HARTWIG
115 KILPATRICK
116 CAl

117 JAREMA

118 MILLS

119 GREENE
120 CAMPER
121 FEDYNA
122 KARASOULIS
123 RUFA

STEVEN
DAVID
JOLINA
GERALDINE
MARK
CAROL
LYSCOTT
JOAO
JEAN
MICHAEL
STEVEN
MIGUEL
CHARLES
JASPER
WOO
PAUL
MICHAEL
ALAN
MICHAEL
RON
JORGE
JOSEPH
WILLIAM
CHRISTIAN
TONY
FENTON
WILBERT
HARLEN
TIMOTHY
IAN
ROBERTO
MITCHELL C
JOEL
TRISTAN
JOSEPH
STEVEN
MARTIN
BALAZS
JEFFREY
NORMAN
MICHAEL
GAVIN
MATTHEW
LENORA
JOSEPH
JODY
JULIAN
IMRE
AMIR
NATHAN
AKIYOSHI
ZACHARY
JASON
RAYMOND
ZHEN
MARK
JAMIE
ERIC
LARRY
MICHAEL
MIHAIL
ANTONIO

LITTLE ROCK
WEST ST PAUL
SALEM
WOODBRIDGE

STERLING HEIGHTS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
CURITIBA
MISSISSAUGA
LAS VEGAS

PORTAGE LA PRAIRIE

SELENA BEACH
MERIDIAN
CULVER CITY
FENTON
IRVINE
CROCKETT
AUSTIN
WEST PARK
LONDON

RIO RICO
LITTLE RIVER

TEMPLE TERRACE

LAS VEGAS
SCHERWILLER
JAMESTOWN
SAN MATEO
BISMARK
WRIGHT CITY

NEW WESTMINSTER

BOLZANO

SHINGLE SPRINGS

HUTCHINSON
HALSTEAD
EDMONDS
CLANTON
ROLLA
SZENTENDRE
CAMBRIDGE
GROVEDALE
POUGHKEEPSIE
LAS VEGAS
PARKVILLE
MYRTLE POINT
LAS VEGAS
MANDAN

RCH CUCAMONGA

TALLINN
VANCOUVER

N. RICHLAND HILLS
EL DORADO HILLS

BOCA RATON
WAUSAU
GRANDBURY
LAKE WORTH
BIRMINGHAM
WINCHESTER
FORT ANN
BIRMINGHAM
PALATINE
MANDEVILLE
LAS VEGAS

AR
MN
OR
NJ

Ml

NV
NV

ON
NV
MB
CA
ID
CA
MO
CA
CA
X
FL

AZ
SC
FL

NV

CA
CA
ND
MO
BC

CA
KS

WA
AL
MO

ON
AB

NY
NV
MO
OR
NV
ND
CA

BC
TX
CA
FL
Wi
TX
FL
AL

NY
AL
IL

LA
NV

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
BR
CA
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
UK
us
us
us
us
FR
us
us
us
us
CA

us
us
UK
us
us
us
HU
CA
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
EN
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

$658
$658
$602
$602
$602
$602
$602
$602
$602
$602
$602
$553
$553
$553
$553
$553
$553
$553
$553
$553
$509
$509
$509
$509
$509
$509
$509
$509
$509
$467
$467
$467
$467
$467
$467
$467
$467
$467
$431
$431
$431
$431
$431
$431
$431
$431
$431
$396
$396
$396
$396
$396
$396
$396
$396
$396
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365



124 BATOON

125 SOKOLOW

126 PETZING

127 WROBEL

128 PENDERGRAST
129 BEES

130 HACKETT

131 STOPA-CHAVEZ
132 GWINN

133 STULL

134 SILVEY

135 LAFLECHE

MATTHEW
FLORIAN
JAMES
ANTHONY
ROBERT SCOTT
MICHAEL
HARRY
SASCHA
JOHN
GREGORY
LEAH
STEVEN

AUSTIN
BERLIN
DOUGLAS
LAS VEGAS
CHATHAM
MEDFORD
TECUMSEH
GRAND ISLAND
NASHVILLE
KANSAS CITY
RED DEER
LODI

TX

Ml
NV
NJ
NJ
Ml
NY
TN
MO
AB
CA

us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us

$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365
$365



